S5FC POLARIZATION INSENSITIVE SERIES

. CENTER WAVELENGTH
PART#: e

S5FC1018S

S5FC1018SXL 1310 nm

S5FC1021S

S5FC1005S

S5FC15505-A2 1550 nm

CENTER WAVELENGTH LABEL7
FIBER COUPLED SLD SOURGE

316mm
[12.4in]

290mm

[11.4in]

FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
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AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
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ITEM #
SEE TABLE

APPROX WEIGHT
1.96 kg
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